
Sunday, April 8
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m. 2ZA: 9.0 a.m., 12.30
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y 6. Oam. Sacred Selections6.15 Sunday Morning Celebrities
7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Junior Request.Session (lan Watkins)
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir 4

10.30 Sports Round-Up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Selection from Guys and Dolls,played by Carmen Cavallaro
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Picture Parade: A Kiq for Two
Farthings (BBC)
2.30 From Our Head Office Library
3. 0 You Asked For It in 194640 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Nat King Cole Trio with Vocal interludes
by Jo Stafford °

4.30 Musical Comedy from 1940
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session (GeorgeBezar)
5.30 Music From the World Library
5.45 Children’s Feature: Wind in the
. Willows (final broadcast) (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Books
6.30 The Sankey Singersi. Hancock’s Half-Hour (final broad-
cast) (BBC)
7.30 Ivory and Strings (Oswald Chees-man) ;

8. 0 Journey Into Space (BBC)
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
9. 0 Masters of Melody
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Within the Law,
starring Ginger Rogers
10.26 Concert of Sacred Music
11.25 Music for the End of Day
11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwieem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.40 Uncie Tom and his Children’s Choir
8. 0 Junior Request Session
10. 0 For Your Contemplation
10.46 The World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)
11.30 Sunday Artist
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Patrick O’Hagan (NZBS)
4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 The Services’ Session (Colin
McKay)
6.30 For -the Children: The Wind in
the Willows (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Books (NZBS) :

Hancook’s Half-Hour (last broad-st) (BBC)
Sunday Supplement
Dead Circuit (BBC)
Take It From Here (BBC)
Radio Portraits: Sir Carol ReedOCLON
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(BBC) )35 Sunday Showcase: Within the Law,|Starring Ginger Rogers10.25 Concert of Sacred Music )

11.26 Music for the End of Day
11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down )
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%
0 a.m. Come Sundayoo Junior Request Session for Canter-
bury Children8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9. 0 Youth Digest (Harold Kean)9.30 Rotunda Roundabout (Ron Nicol)10. 0 Treasury of Music11. 0 New to the Library11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request Session2. Op.m. Radio Matinee4.0 Spice of Life

ls. 0 Patrick O'Hagan (NZBS)
| 5.30 For the Children: Pacific Story
|

(NZBS) .
‘EVENING PROGRAMME

|6. 0 Eventide
|6.30 Studio Presentation
| 6.45 Books
7. 0 Hancock’s Half-Hour (final broad-cast) (BBC)
7.30 Views, News and Interviews (GraceGreen)
|
8. 0 Dead Circuit (BBC)
| 8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)'9. O Radio Portraits: Jack Hulbert

(BBC)
| 9.35 Sunday Showcase: Within the Law,starring Ginger Rogers
|
10.26 Concert of Sacred Music

| 11.25 Music for the End of Day11.45 Epilogue (NZBS)
12. 0 Close down;
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: 6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.30 Cancellation Service
/-7«.46 Sacred Half Hour
8.15 Cancellation Service9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
69.45 Around and About
10.15 Light Variety
10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)11. 0 Cavalcade of Hit Tunes
11.30 A Concert of Light Music12. 0 Otago Request Session

;12.30 p.m. Canvellation Service2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.45 Hello, Young Music Lovers, a seriesof talks by Sir Malcolm Sargent (BBC)(final) ,4.15 Youthful Harmony5. 0 Services Session (Sergeant Major)5.30 For the Children-Pacific Story(NZBS)

©

OCBwWOns

Noa

EVENING PROGRAMME
4ZB Presents ;
Show Stars-Top Tunes
Microgroove MusicBooks
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Sunday Serenade
Journey Into SpaceTake It From Here (BBC)Meditation
Radio Portraits-Agatha Christie
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Rw"

w&

2%

©
starring Ginger Rogers
& Concert of Sacred Music
-25 Music for the End of Day45 Epilogue (NZBS)
O Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Listen to the Bands
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19. 4 Gilbert and Sullivan Favourites
| 9.30 Patrick O’Hagan10. O Prince of Peace
10.30 Morning Concert

Sunday Showcase: Within the Law, |

11. 0 Hello, Young Music Lovers: A seriesof talks by Sir Malcolm Sargent-(3) |How Do We Like Music? (BBC)11.30 Don’t Forget Your Music-Sung byDenis Noble
12. 9 Yours by Reauest1. Op.m. Afternoon Histhlights2.0 Populer Roumenian Music
2.15 Joan Bryant (soprano) (Studio) |2.30 Unsuccessful New Zealand Settle-

|ments: The Kermadec Islands
3. 0 Sonqs from Sadko
3.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians4.0 Modern Variety4.30 Personalities on Parade
5. 0 Children’s Programme: The Bell
Family (NZBS) |5.30 Rhapsody in Blue (Gershwin), Man-tovani and his Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melba
6.30 Play: A Yank at the Court of KingArthur. (NZBS)

8.0 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Journey Into Space (BEC)
9. Fifty Years of Great Operatic Sing-ng
9.4) Devotional Service: Rev. ivorPowell (Baptist Church)

| 10. 0 Ode to Joy (from Beethoven’s Ninth
: Symphony). National Orchestra, Soloistsand Wellington Combined Choir, con-ducted by James Robertson
10.30 Close down
|

:

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. O a.m. Music for the Early Risers
7.15 Songs of Worship
7.30 Junior Request Session
9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)
9.30 Bandstand10. 0 Jackie Gleason’s Orchestra with in-terludes by Dean Martin
10.30 Operatic Stage
11. O Vocal Duettists

|11.15 Music by Rimsky-KorsakovThe Philharmonia Orchestrai
cassia
Suite: Scheherazade, Op.

12. 0 Request Session
2. O p.m. Rhythm Parade
2.30 Patrick O’Hagan (NZBS)
2.45 Orchestral Serenade
3. 0 Quest in the Desert (BBC)

4. 0 A Symphonic Portrait of GeorgeGershwin: Orchestra conducted by Guy
Luypaerts
4.25 Voice of the Xtabay: Yma Sumac
4.45 Hello, Young Music Lovers, a seriesof talks by Sir Malcolm Sargent: (3)
Why Do We Like Music? (BBC)
5. 5 Melodies in Microgrooves
5.30 For the Children: Young Jane

(NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 At Short Notice
6.15 New Labels: The Latest In Popular
Recordings
6.45 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 Hancock’s Half-Hour (BBC)
7.30 Stephen Fejer (’cello)
Adagio, K.356 Mozart arr, Isaacs
Seven Variations on a Theme by
Mozart Beethoven

(Studio)
7.45 London Symphony OrchestraCarmen: Suite Bizet
8. C Journey Into Space (BBC)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9.
nd
Fifty Years of Great Operatic Sing-

ng ;

3.30 Reverie

shagr A
Devotional Service (Roman Catho-

ic
10. 0 Music by Bax and HolstLondon Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Poem: Tintagel BaxBallet Music: The Perfect Fool Holst

10.30 Close down
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More
successful
men use
Palmolive
thananyother
brilliantine

Palmolive Brilliantine gives youfar more than4guaranteeofim-
maculately groomed hair. The
Pure olive oil it contains keepsyourhairsupple;softandhealthy, PALMOLIVE containsright down to the roots guards RRIlliantinf
against"fakiness'09 and excessive OLIVE
drynessofthescalp: Nowonder OILtoCeataigdPalmoliveBrilliantineistheover- 0(u

whelming choice of successful encouragemeneverywhere: healthyLiquid SOLID hairRegular 2/6 (injars 2/6)
Large 3/3
Looksuccessful BesuccessfulBesmart Use

PALMOLIVE Brilliantine
COLGATE-PALMOLIVELTD:.FETONE


